
Step 5:  For the horn, draw a tri-
angle with a curved bottom.

Learn to Draw
Follow the steps below to learn to draw Unicorn!

Step 1: Draw an oval. Step 2: Add two ears. Step 3: Add a mane.

Step 4: Add a face. Step 6: Erase the overlapping 
lines.

Step 7: Add some lines in the 
horn.

Step 8: Draw the eyes and nose. Step 9: Add some lines in the 
mane.

You did it!
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Counting
Help Unicorn count the items!

Count each type of item in the box, and then write the number here:

Color in the rectangles to show how many of each item you found.
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Dot to Dot
Follow the dots in order to find the character.
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 I am true to myself.
 I let my light shine.
I can be who I am.

That's for me to define.



Draw all the awesome 
things that make you 
SPECIAL and UNIQUE.
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Advanced Coloring



1. Green
2. Light Purple
3. White
4. Light Blue

5. Tan
6. Yellow
7. Dark Green
8. Red

8

8
8

8 8
8

8
8

8
8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

88 88
8

8

8 8

8 88
8
8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8
8

8

8 8

8 8

8
8

8

8

8

4

8

4
44

4 4

44

4
44

4

4
4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4 4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

44
4

7
4

4
4

4

4
4

4

44

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

44

4 4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

44

444 4
44

4

4

4

4

44

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

44

4

4

4

4
4

4 44

4

4

4

4

4
4 4

4

4
4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

44

44
4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4
4 4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4 4

4

4

4
4

4

4 4 4 4 4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

444

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

66
66

6
6

33

3
3

33

3

3
3

3

4

4

4

4

4
4 4

4

4

4

3
3

3 3

33

3
3

3

3

33

3

3

3
3

3

3
3

3

8
8 8 8 8

8
8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

888

8
4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4 4

44

4
4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

8

8

8

7 7
7

7
777

77

7

77

1
1 1

1
1

1
1

1

1 1 1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

1

1
1 1

1

3

33

3

3

3

3

5
5

5

5
5

5
5
5

5

5

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

88

8

8
8

8 8

8 8

4

4

4

®

Color By Number
Who’s hiding in this picture? Use the key below to color the image and find out!

1. Green
2. Light Purple
3. White

4. Light Blue
5. Tan
6 Yellow

7. Dark Green
8. Red



Alphabet Tracing
Practice writing the alphabet by tracing each of the letters below.

aaaa bbbb
cccc dddd
eeee ffff
gggg hhhh i i i i
j j j j  kkkk l l l l
mmmm nnnn



Alphabet Tracing
Practice writing the alphabet by tracing each of the letters below.

oooo pppp
qqqq rrrr
ssss tttt
uuuu vvvv

wwww xxxx
yyyy zzzz



Alphabet Tracing
Practice writing the alphabet by tracing each of the letters, then write it yourself in the empty space. 

a  b  c  d 
e  f  g  h
i  j  k  l    
m  n  o  p
q  r  s  t  
u  v  w  x
y  z







Letter Tracing
Trace the letters of each of the characters below. Then try to write the word by yourself.

Bigfoot
Bigfoot

Alpaca
Alpaca

Narwhal
Narwhal



Letter Tracing
Trace the letters of each of the characters below. Then try to write the word by yourself.

Hammerhead
Hammerhead

Yeti
Yeti

Unicorn
Unicorn



Matching

WORRIED

CALM

MAD

TIRED

HAPPY

Match each face with the feeling it shows.



Matching

SAD

SILLY

SHY

SCARED

EXCITED

Match each face with the feeling it shows.
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Word Search

ALPACA
BIGFOOT
FOX

HAMMERHEAD
HONEYBEAR
NARWHAL

SLUMBERSLOTH
SPRITE
THEFEELS

UNICORN
YETI

Find all of your favorite Slumberkins characters in the word search below! Words can be found across, up & down, 
and diagonally. You can cross the names off of the list as you find them to help stay on track.
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